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GAS COMPANY OF NEW MEXICO 
COMPARISON OF NOMINATIONS WITH ALLOWABLES 

(ALL VOLUMES ARE IN MCF) 
1984 

SMITH FEDERAL 11-1 

TOTAL NON-MARGINAL NON-MARGINAL ACTUAL 
MONTH NOMINATION NOMINATION ALLOWABLE PRODUCTION COMMENTS 

Jan. 350,000 330,687 168,733 
Feb. 160,000 142,248 156,154 147,606 GCNM Req'd shut-in 2/17 
Mar. 100,000 100,000 158,888 102,131 
Apr. 125,000 106,903 140,580 45,895 GCNM Req'd shut-in 4/12 
May 150,000 133,679 148,939 25,353 
June 125,000 114,216 158,310 31,960 GCNM Req'd shut-in 6/16 
July 100,000 100,000 159,556 105,617 
Aug. WELL(S) RECLASSIFIED AS MARGINAL 

RPZ/rr/1 

BEFORE EXAMINER STOGNER 

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 

I t j l S - l u * FXHIBITND 9 

CASE NO. SUZ f&ZW 
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GAS SALES BY YEAR, BY PURCHASER 

SMITH FED GAS COM 12-1 (MCF) 

1985 19 84 19 33 

GCNM MAR GCNM MAR GCNM MAR 

January 84,686 0 33,046 19,483 0 0 

February 61,204 0 0 109,452 0 0 

March 0 100,761 0 106,624 0 42,801 

April 0 84,235 0 102,499 11,667 51,024 

May 0 112,941 0 120,561 0 52,591 

June 0 106,162 0 77,721 0 46,629 

July 0 70,016 0 113,606 0 38,589 

August 0 26,368 30,820 74,237 0 19,441 

September 0 94,237 36,226 90,875 0 36,266 

October 0 108,205 28,904 55,706 0 85,288 

November 4,021 70,795 107,777 16,851 0 103,751 

December 89,177 0 85,147 2,594 24,880 67,770 

TOTAL 239,088 773,720 321,920 890,209 36,547 544,150 

Prorated Non-Marg. 
Allowable 591,306 591,306 957,541 957,541 527,814 527,814 

IMBALANCE (352,218) +182.414 (635,621) (67,332) (491,267) +16,336 

RPZ/rr/65 

BEFORE EXAMINER STOGNER 
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 

b f z g h t , FYMIRIT NO 13 

CASE NO. g?23 
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I n d i a n Basin (Upper Penn) 
Smith Federal 11-1 

Production Allowable P r o r a t i o n 
Date MCF/MO MCF/MO Dif f e r e n c e Status 

11/83 23877 155864 -131987 -2520 
12/83 87123 160707 -73584 -76104 
1/84 0 168733 -168733 -244837 
2/84 147606 156154 -8548 -253385 
3/84 102131 158888 -56757 -310142 
4/84 45895 140580 -94685 -404827 
5/84 25353 148939 -123586 -528413 
6/84 31960 158310 -126350 -654763 
7/84 105617 159556 -53939 -708702 
8/84 85290 190771 -105481 -814183 
9/84 82805 151250 -68445 -882628 
10/84 79366 161533 -82167 -964795 
11/84 99D00 156698 -57698 -1022493 
12/84 91260 163670 -72410 -1094903 
1/85 66122 146327 -80205 -1175108 
2/85 61576 129080 -67504 -1242612 
3/85 72612 137993 -65381 -1307993 
4/85 68166 131111 -62945 -1370938 
5/85 32594 125704 -93110 -1464048 
6/85 336 74425 -74089 -1538137 
7/85 5572 70377 -64805 -1602942 
8/85 7760 75788 -68028 -1670970 
9/85 25842 69222 -43380 -1714350 
10/85 51962 77330 -25368 -1739718 
11/85 88013 69522 18491 -1721227 
12/85 67068 75733 -8665 -1729892 
f/86 79547 79240 307 -1729585 
2/86 89170 72402 16768 -1712817 

BEFORE EXAMINER STOGNER 
OtL CONSERVATION DIVISION 

f>/zr/g0 FXHIRIT NO 1 U 

CASE NO. BUZ. 



I n d i a n B a s i n (Upper Penn) 
Smith F e d e r a l Gas Com 12-1 

Production Allowable P r o r a t i o n 
Date MCF/MO MCF/MO Dif f e r e n c e Status 

11/83 103751 155864 -52113 302489 
12/83 92650 160707 -68057 234432 
1/84 19483 168733 -149250 85182 
2/84 109452 156154 -46702 38480 
3/84 106624 158888 -52264 -13784 
4/84 102499 140580 -38081 -51865 
5/84 120561 148939 -28378 -80243 
6/84 77721 158310 -80589 -160832 
7/84 113606 159556 -45950 -206782 
8/84 105058 190771 -85713 -292495 
9/84 127101 151250 -24149 -316644 
10/84 84610 161533 -76923 -393567 
11/84 124628 156698 -32070 -425637 
12/84 90335 163670 -73335 -498972 
1/85 84686 146327 -61641 -560613 
2/85 61205 129080 -67875 -628488 
3/85 100761 137993 -37232 -665720 
4/85 84235 131111 -46876 -712596 
5/85 112941 125704 -12763 -725359 
6/85 106162 74425 31737 -693622 
7/85 70016 70377 -361 -693983 
8/85 26368 75788 -49420 -743403 
9/85 94237 69222 25015 -718388 
10/85 108205 77330 30875 -687513 
11/85 74816 69522 5294 -682219 
12/85 89179 75733 13446 -668773 
1/86 102006 79240 22766 -646007 
2/86 117310 72402 44908 -601099 

BEFORE EXAMINER STOGNER 

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 

o/z^/&(p pxHIBITNO ll 

CASE NO. &9ZZ 8?ZZ 



INDIAN BASIN (UPPER PENN) 
UNDERPRODUCED VOLUMES BY PRORATION PERIOD 

640 ACRE NON-MARGINAL WELL ALLOWABLE 
MINUS ACTUAL WELL PRODUCTION 

PRORATION PERIOD 

1983- 1984 

1984- 1985 

TOTAL 

SMITH FEDERAL 11-1 

310,142 MCF 

997,851 MCF 

1,307,993 MCF 

SMITH FED. GAS COM. 12-1 

13,784 MCF 

651,936 MCF 

665,720 MCF 

RPZ/rr/51 

BEFORE EXAMINER STOGNER 
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 

( J I Z € / 6 L FYMIRITMH 18 

CASE NO. S9ZZ 
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